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Kap
Vurdering
Vekt
Poeng

0 Resymé

1 Innledning

2 Teori

3 Apparatur

4 Eksperimentelt Planlegging

       Lab. ferdigheter    

5 Forsøksresultater

6 Diskusjon

7 Konklusjon

8 Referanser

9 Bilag

5

4

7

5

29

7

28

6

3

6


Samlet poengsum karakter






